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Girls 8&U 100 Breast
Girls 9-10 100 Breast
Girls 11-12 100 Breast
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
Girls 15&0 100 Breast
Boys 8&U 100 Breast
Boys 9-10 100 Breast
Boys 11-12 100 Breast
Boys 13-14 100 Breast
Boys 15&0 100 Breast
Girls 8&U 50 Back
Girls 9-10 50 Back
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Girls 13-14 50 Back
Girls 15&0 50 Back
Boys 8&U 50 Back
Boys 9-10 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Boys 13-14 50 Back
Boys 15&0 50 Back
Girls 8&U 200 Free
Girls 9-10 200 Free
Girls 11-12 200 Free
Girls 13-14 200 Free
Girls 15&0 200 Free
Boys 8&U 200 Free
Boys 9-10 200 Free
Boys 11-12 200 Free
Boys 13-14 200 Free
Boys 15&0 200 Free
Girls 8&U 25 Fly

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

Girls 11-12 25 Fly
Girls 13-14 25 Fly
Boys 8&U 25 Fly

Boys 9-10 25 Fly

Boys 11-12 25 Fly
Boys 13-14 25 Fly
Girls 8&U 100 Back
Girls 9-10 100 Back
Girls 11-12 100 Back
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Girls 15&0 100 Back
Boys 8&U 100 Back
Boys 9-10 100 Back
Boys 11-12 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Boys 15&0 100 Back
Girls 8&U 50 Free
Girls 9-10 50 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Girls 15&0 50 Free
Boys 8&U 50 Free
Boys 9-10 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
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2:30.43
1:46.25
1:35.31
1:31.38
1:35.19
2:25.08
1:54.06
1:39.49
1:24.63
1:30.01
1:02.41
45.55
4091
38.05
36.81
59.37
42.47
41.32
36.58
35.42
5:28.29
3:19.34
2:56.28
2:15.19
2:39.36
4:08.40
3:22.98
3:12.87
2:36.28
2:44.22
25.68
18.87
18.08
22.64
31.59
21.03
29.20
28.29
2:14.21
1:39.34
1:36.96
1:26.34
1:24.79
2:07.25
1:47.03
1:34.87
1:22.41
1:19.13
47.01
38.37
34.24
32.50
32.20
52.37
37.85
31.83
30.05

Record - Records

1/1/1998
1/1/2004
1/1/2004
1/1/2005
7/11/2010
1/1/2003
1/1/2004
7/8/2018
8/11/2013
8/19/2012
8/12/2018
9/8/2009
1/1/2003
1/1/2004
7/24/2016
1/1/2006
8/12/2018
1/1/2004
7/19/2015
1/1/2005
1/1/2008
8/19/2018
1/1/2003
1/1/2007
1/1/2008
7/15/2018
1/1/2004
8/19/2018
8/19/2018
1/1/2005
8/23/2009
1/1/1999
8/19/2012
7/23/2017
8/22/2010
8/14/2011
8/26/2012
7/29/2012
1/1/2004
9/8/2009
7/29/2012
1/1/2004
1/1/2017
1/1/2006
1/1/2003
1/1/2004
8/23/2015
1/1/2005
1/1/1998
1/1/1999
8/12/2012
8/17/2014
1/1/1998
8/26/2012
1/1/2004
1/1/1999
8/23/2015

Jenn Falk

Jamie Graham

Kelsey Schade

Kelsey Schade

Attieh Mardli

Mathew Sneesby

Geordie Broadfoot

Jace Zacharias - Winkler
Abdalla Mardli - Winkler
Cassidy Hiebert

Anika Dyck - Manitou
Avery McLean

Sherelle Wilgosh

Sherelle Wilgosh
Gabriella Nowicki - Otter
Daniel Wilson

Reuben Dyck - Dolphins
John Reimer

Nathanu Botha - Winkler
Kaiten Critchlow

Avery Bridges

Aliyeh Jacobsen - Dolphins
Sherelle Wilgosh

Larissa Best

Larissa Best

Khyler Sherington-Voth - Barracudas
Geordie Broadfoot
Thomas Long - Manitou
Finn Soltis - Barracudas
Andrei Mardli

Kaylyn Roe

Karla Nelson

Madeline Toupin

Kyla Wahoski - Dolph
Caleb Vallelly

Nathanu Botha

Reinhart Blignaut

Bryce Dubek

Jessie Olfert

Avery McLean

Naomi Plett

Sherelle Wilgosh
Gabriella Nowicki

Daniel Wilson

John Reimer

John Reimer

Nathanu Botha - Winkler
Kaiten Kritchlow

Alyssa Whitby

Karla Nelson

Denika Corrigal

Denika Corrigal

Tamara Mclellan

Finnley Soltis

Geordie Broadfoot

Mike Somolyk

Nathanu Botha - Winkler
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Record - Records

12 Boys 15&0 50 Free 29.37 1/1/2005 Andrei Mardli

13 Girls 8&U 100 Fly 5:00.00

13 Girls 9-10 100 Fly 1:55.52 7/24/2011 Kaylyn Roe

13 Girls 11-12 100 Fly 1:35.17 7/29/2012 Denika Corrigal

13 Girls 13-14 100 Fly 1:25.18 1/1/2007  Larissa Best

13 Girls 15&0 100 Fly 1:21.51 1/1/2008 Larissa Best

14 Boys 8&U 100 Fly 5:00.00

14 Boys 9-10 100 Fly 2:06.27 1/1/2004 Geordie Broadfoot

14 Boys 11-12 100 Fly 1:52.79 1/1/2005 Brynn Timmerman

14 Boys 13-14 100 Fly 1:30.42 8/9/2015 Aidan Driedger - Winkler
14 Boys 15&0 100 Fly 1:21.33 1/1/2004 Kaiten Critchlow

15 Girls 8&U 25 Breast 23.79 1/1/2000 Kelsey Schade

15 Girls 9-10 25 Breast 20.54 1/1/2002 Kelsey Shade

15 Girls 11-12 25 Breast 26.02 7/24/2016 Claire Beaumont - Dolph
15 Girls 13-14 25 Breast 33.71 8/14/2011 Caroline Yaremus

16 Boys 8&U 25 Breast 25.89 1/1/2003 Devon Schade

16 Boys 9-10 25 Breast 22.67 7/26/2009 Abdalla Mardli

16 Boys 11-12 25 Breast 27.01 8/19/2018 Clay Winters - Dolphins
16 Boys 13-14 25 Breast 37.35 8/19/2018 Hayden Delaloye - Dolphins
17 Girls 8&U 200 Back 5:16.25 1/1/2004 Jessie Lynn Olfert

17 Girls 9-10 200 Back 3:57.45 1/1/2004 Taylor Woods

17 Girls 11-12 200 Back 3:36.03 1/1/1999 Kristin Nelson

17 Girls 13-14 200 Back 3:1490 1/1/2004  Sherelle Wilgosh

17 Girls 15&0 200 Back 3:03.48 1/1/2006 Kairo Martin

18 Boys 8&U 200 Back 4:39.97 8/12/2018 Khyler Sherington-Voth - Barracudas
18 Boys 9-10 200 Back 4:05.22 8/11/2013 Brady VanDenBussche - Treherne
18 Boys 11-12 200 Back 3:3191 1/1/2004 John Reimer

18 Boys 13-14 200 Back 3:03.96 7/26/2015 Nathanu Botha - Winkler
18 Boys 15&0 200 Back 3:08.28 1/1/2004  Kaiten Critchlow

19 Girls 8&U 100 IM 2:30.00

19 Girls 9-10 100 IM 1:39.72  1/1/1998  Alyssa Whitby

19 Girls 11-12 100 IM 1:25.46 1/1/2004 Kelsey Schade

19 Girls 13-14 100 IM 1:23.54 1/1/2009 Larissa Best

19 Girls 15&0 100 IM 1:20.56 1/1/2008 Larissa Best

20 Boys 8&U 100 IM 2:29.01 8/12/2018 Khyler Sherington-Voth - Barracudas
20 Boys 9-10 100 IM 2:01.92 1/1/2003 Tim Kozyra

20 Boys11-12 100 IM 1:29.62 1/1/1999  Mike Sokolyk

20 Boys 13-14 100 IM 1:1991 1/1/2001 Mike Sokolyk

20 Boys 15&0 100 IM 1:18.64 1/1/2004 Kaiten Crtichlow

21 Girls 8&U 25 Free 20.66 1/1/2002 Jamie Graham

21 Girls 9-10 25 Free 17.56 7/18/2010 Denika Corrigal

21 Girls 11-12 25 Free 17.22 8/19/2018 Alyx Delaloye - Dolphins
21 Girls 13-14 25 Free 17.12 7/22/2018 Kyla Wahoski - Dolphins
22 Boys 8&U 25 Free 2199 7/23/2017 Hayden Wubbe - Sting
22 Boys 9-10 25 Free 17.56 7/24/2011 Nathanu Botha

22 Boys 11-12 25 Free 19.52 8/26/2012 Tyler Rossnagel

22 Boys 13-14 25 Free 20.36 7/29/2012 Cyrus Papetti

23 Girls 8&U 200 Breast 6:12.22 1/1/2003  Taylor Nickel

23 Girls 9-10 200 Breast 4:02.46 1/1/2002 Kelsey Schade

23 Girls 11-12 200 Breast 3:23.74 1/1/2004 Kelsey Schade

23 Girls 13-14 200 Breast 3:23.50 1/1/2005 Kelsey Schade

23 Girls 15&0 200 Breast 3:28.25 1/1/1999  Stephanie Davidson

24 Boys 8&U 200 Breast 6:15.00

24 Boys 9-10 200 Breast 4:01.37 1/1/2004 Geordie Broadfoot

24 Boys 11-12 200 Breast 3:30.11 8/19/2018 Jace Zacharias - Barracudas
24 Boys 13-14 200 Breast 3:14.56 8/11/2013 Abdalla Mardli - Winkler

24 Boys 15&0 200 Breast 3:15.16 1/1/2006  Eric Tanguay
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Record - Records

25 Girls 8&U 50 Fly 1:15.53 1/1/1998 Jenn Falk

25 Girls 9-10 50 Fly 48.37 1/1/1999 Karla Nelson

25 Girls 11-12 50 Fly 39.61 7/29/2012 Denika Corrigal

25 Girls 13-14 50 Fly 3510 1/1/2007 Larissa Best

25 Girls 15&0 50 Fly 3490 1/1/2008 Larissa Best

26 Boys 8&U 50 Fly 1:04.44 1/1/2001 Brynn Timmerman

26 Boys9-10 50 Fly 53.18 1/1/2014 Finn Soltis

26 Boys 11-12 50 Fly 42.58 1/1/2007 lan Lane

26 Boys 13-14 50 Fly 33.85 8/23/2015 Nathanu Botha - Winkler
26 Boys 15&0 50 Fly 3243 1/1/1998  Eric Daenick

27 Girls 8&U 100 Free 2:02.36 8/19/2018 Anika Dyck - Manitou

27 Girls 9-10 100 Free 1:22.13 1/1/2003 Jordan Bridges

27 Girls 11-12 100 Free 1:20.33 1/1/2003  Sherelle Wilgosh

27 Girls 13-14 100 Free 1:15.11 8/23/2015 Gabriella Nowicki - Beausejour
27 Girls 15&0 100 Free 1:13.57 7/23/2017 Gabriella Nowicki - Otter
28 Boys 8&U 100 Free 2:03.26 7/15/2018 Khyler Sherington-Voth - Barracudas
28 Boys9-10 100 Free 1:32.48 1/1/2014  Finn Solstice

28 Boys 11-12 100 Free 1:18.80 1/1/1998  Stephan Mowat

28 Boys 13-14 100 Free 1:09.25 8/19/2018 Finn Soltis - Barracudas
28 Boys 15&0 100 Free 1:11.60 1/1/2005 Andrei Mardli

29 Girls 8&U 50 Breast 1:03.05 1/1/2000 Kelsey Schade

29 Girls 9-10 50 Breast 5044 1/1/2004 Jamie Graham

29 Girls 11-12 50 Breast 4293 1/1/2004 Kelsey Schade

29 Girls 13-14 50 Breast 41.08 1/1/1998 Kelsey Schade

29 Girls 15&0 50 Breast 42.09 1/1/1998 Stephanie Davidson

30 Boys 8&U 50 Breast 1:03.06 1/1/2007  Abdalla Mardli

30 Boys9-10 50 Breast 54.08 1/1/2004 Geordie Broadfoot

30 Boys 11-12 50 Breast 45.21 8/19/2018 Jace Zacharias - Barracudas
30 Boys 13-14 50 Breast 3791 8/18/2013 Abdalla Mardli - Winkler
30 Boys 15&0 50 Breast 39.57 8/23/2015 Sven Schefer - Winkler
31 Girls 8&U 200 IM 5:00.00

31 Girls 9-10 200 IM 4:16.53 7/24/2011 Kaylyn Roe

31 Girls 11-12 200 IM 3:21.20 1/1/2005 Larissa Best

31 Girls 13-14 200 IM 3:11.27 1/1/2007 Larissa Best

31 Girls 15&0 200 IM 3:02.83 1/1/2008 Larissa Best

32 Boys 8&U 200 IM 5:00.00

32 Boys 9-10 200 IM 5:00.00

32 Boys11-12200IM 3:46.98 8/19/2018 Thomas Long - Manitou
32 Boys 13-14 200 IM 3:00.24 7/19/2015 Nathanu Botha - Winkler
32 Boys 15&0 200 IM 3:13.73 8/23/2015 Reinhart Blignaut - Winkler
33 Girls 8&U 25 Back 2442 1/1/2004 Danessa Rempel

33 Girls 9-10 25 Back 21.02 8/23/2009 Avery McLean

33 Girls 11-12 25 Back 22.66 8/19/2018 Alyx Delaloye - Dolphins
33 Girls 13-14 25 Back 25.11 8/21/2011 Caroline Yaremus

34 Boys 8&U 25 Back 2531 1/1/2003 Fahryn Gladden

34 Boys 9-10 25 Back 22.70 1/1/2002 ]John Reimer

34 Boys 11-12 25 Back 26.59 8/26/2012 Tyler Rossnagel

34 Boys 13-14 25 Back 23.36 7/29/2012 Bryce Dubek



